Aktivitetsudvalg

Udvalgsmedlem Adresse Postnummer og By |Telfonnummer E-mail-adresse Bgrn i MammenfFri

Helle Mostrup Skovkjeer Vindumvej 3 8850 Bjerringbro 51319018 helleskovkjaer@outlook.dk Karl-Bertil (15), Knud-Laurits (18)
Abbigail Jane Andersen Sgndervang 20 8850 Bjerringbro 35117355 Abbi houtris@hotmail.com Kasper Christian

Anne Bak Laursen Brogade 72 8850 Bjerringbro 20932921 annebaklaursen@hotmail.com Valdemar (16)

Anita Stougaard Jensen Smededammen 3 8850 Bjerringbro 20454015 stougaard div@hotmail.com Cecilie (12), Sofie (15)

Bente Bonderup Kingosvej 5 8850 Bjerringbro 41788042 bentebonderup@gmail.com Freja (13)

Camilla Bggelund Johansen Slgvkrog 50 8850 Bjerringbro 87735022 60492444 cboegelundj@live.dk Smilla (12), Luna (15), Flora (17)
Cherie Elleskov Lyscarz Mammen Byvej 65 8850 Bjerringbro 26795430 cherielyscarz@gmail.com Malou (11)

Christina L.H.Nielsen Bjerring Hede 19 8850 Bjerringbro 20936327 c-lillelund@hotmail.com Edith (20)

Ekaterina Harming Korreborgvej 19 8850 Bjerringbro 51613730 ek.harming@gmail.com Gustav (16)

Hanne Holm Kristensen Lgvvej 28,1 8850 Bjerringbro 24259872 hanneholm.kristensen@jubii.dk Mia (13)

Heidi Bruun Laursen Dalvejen 3 8850 Bjerringbro 98701412 Heidi 1994@hotmail.com Josephine

Jeanett Lehd Busk Frederiksen Hesselholt 5 8850 Bjerringbro 20760723 Jeanettbusk@hotmail.com Liam (19), Mille (22)

Karen Lindgaard Kold Dalsgardsvej 5 8850 Bjerringbro 36151714 Kold@fdf.dk Josefine, Karoline

Karthika Premathas Stendalen 123 8850 Bjerringbro 42700774 karthika.premathas@gmail.com Joshua (17)

Kavitha Kumarakulasingam Vestermarken 44 8850 Bjerringbro 22266234 kavithaO1@hotmail.dk Akin (15)

Lene Aalestrup Jgrgensen Engvejen 28 8850 Bjerringbro 50981059 l.fryd@hotmail.com Daniel

Line Jakobsen Korreborgvej 4 8850 Bjerringbro 31168430 linevinkler@hotmail.dk Nicklas (13), Tristan (16), Leander (20)




Line Petersen Dalsgardvej 9 8850 Bjerringbro 61695143 line-petersen@live.dk Silje (23)

Lone Poulsen Stendalen 115 8850 Bjerringbro 21724593 woodhousel15@gmail.com Alberte (11), Amanda (13)
Maria-Louise (Sgs) Kopp Lund Sgndervang 25 8850 Bjerringbro 21525236 MKL@energimail.dk Sandra (11), Isabel (13)
Mary Ann Mathisen Vindumvej 137 8840 Rpdkaersbro 22865897 kombsdal84 @gmail.com Brandur, Eva, Liam

Mette V. Knudsen Mglleengen 6 8850 Bjerringbro 60135455 labmoellebo@live.dk Helene (10), Christoffer (13)
Mie Fyllgraff Grgnlund Sgndervang 69 8850 Bjerringbro 24247343 miefyllgraf@msn.com Dikte (17) Gustav (17)
Randi Ninna Gravgaard Engholmvej 11 8850 Bjerringbro 51317020 86680248 famgravgaard@privat.dk Pernille (12), Rasmus (14)
Rikke Caroline Vinther Hegelund Hedemgllevej 42 8850 Bjerringbro 41784288 Rikkevinterhegelund88 @gmail.com William (20)

Sanni Vejen Vestergaard Himmestrupvej 36 8850 Bjerringbro 51681615 haltemaja@hotmail.com Sander (19)

Sidsel Bodekaer Clausen Ravestien 15 8850 Bjerringbro 41617999 s_bodekaer@hotmail.com William (14), Nanna (18)
Sine Thomas Nielsen Slgvkrog 18 8850 Bjerringbro 20629721 sine.thomas.nielsen@gmail.com Karla (16), Alma (17)
Steffanie Joan Nielsen Lgvskal Landevej 88 8850 Bjerringbro 28259773 steffaniejohnsen@gmail.com Klara Marie (20)

Susan Ggttrup Stensig Sgndervang 11 8850 Bjerringbro 29661791 Susan_kristensen@hotmail.com Matti (20)




